:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6605855

Jun 06, 2023 - 23:31 (UTC)

In epoch 206,432 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 760704 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,339.52 USD

2 755954 + 31.000000000 ETH®
58,453.91 USD

3 760705 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,339.52 USD

4 760706 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,339.52 USD

S 760707 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,339.52 USD

6 760708 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,339.52 USD

7 736759 + 31.000000000 ETH®

58,453.91 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/6605855
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/206432
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/760704
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/755954
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/760705
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/760706
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/760707
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/760708
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/736759
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Validator Id

760709

756266

756267

756386

756388

756356

756389

760710

755634

Validator Id

358256

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,339.52 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
58,453.91 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
58,453.91 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
58,453.91 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
58,453.91 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
58,453.91 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
58,453.91 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,339.52 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
58,453.91 USD

Amount

- 0.013535518 ETH
25.52 USD

- 0.013510743 ETH&
25.47 USD

- 0.013520483 ETH&
25.49 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/760709
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/756266
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/756267
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/756386
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/756388
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/756356
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/756389
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/760710
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/755634
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/358256
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/358257
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/358258
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Validator Id

358259

358260

358263

358266

358267

358268

358269

Amount

- 0.013552455
25.55 USD

- 0.013484187
25.42 USD

- 0.013552085
25.55 USD

- 0.013567181
25.58 USD

- 0.048013379
90.53 USD

- 0.047992139
90.49 USD

- 0.013484296
25.42 USD

- 0.013520796
25.49 USD

- 0.013525062
25.50 USD

- 0.013504799
25.46 USD

- 0.013511737
25.47 USD

- 0.013565522
25.57 USD

- 0.047992106
90.49 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &

3/4


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/358259
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/358260
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/358261
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/358262
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/358263
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/358264
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/358265
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/358266
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/358267
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/358268
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/358269
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/358270
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/358271

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 221011 + 0.034621187 ETH®
65.28 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/221011

