

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:16 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 6605855

DATE & TIME Jun 06, 2023 · 23:31 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 206,432 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>760704</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,339.52 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>755954</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,453.91 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>760705</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH 60,339.52 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>760706</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,339.52 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>760707</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH 60,339.52 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>760708</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,339.52 USD
<u>7</u>	736759	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 58,453.91 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>		
8	<u>760709</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,339.52 USD		
9	<u>756266</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 58,453.91 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>756267</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 58,453.91 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>756386</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 58,453.91 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>756388</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 58,453.91 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>756356</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 58,453.91 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>756389</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 58,453.91 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>760710</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,339.52 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>755634</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 58,453.91 USD		
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		
<u>1</u>	<u>358256</u>	- 0.013535518 ETH		
<u>2</u>	<u>358257</u>	- 0.013510743 ETH		
<u>3</u>	<u>358258</u>	- 0.013520483 ETH		

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount
<u>4</u>	<u>358259</u>	- 0.013552455 ETH
<u>5</u>	<u>358260</u>	- 0.013484187 ETH 25.42 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>358261</u>	- 0.013552085 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>358262</u>	- 0.013567181 ETH 25.58 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>358263</u>	- 0.048013379 ETH � 90.53 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>358264</u>	- 0.047992139 ETH ⊘ 90.49 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>358265</u>	- 0.013484296 ETH � 25.42 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>358266</u>	- 0.013520796 ETH
<u>12</u>	<u>358267</u>	- 0.013525062 ETH
<u>13</u>	<u>358268</u>	- 0.013504799 ETH � 25.46 USD
<u>14</u>	358269	- 0.013511737 ETH
<u>15</u>	<u>358270</u>	- 0.013565522 ETH
<u>16</u>	<u>358271</u>	- 0.047992106 ETH ⊘ 90.49 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	221011	+ 0.034621187 ETH �
		65.28 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot